8053730051

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 06/04) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FO	ORM COVER SHEET
The state of the s	RKS ONLY
	ase record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(les)/Execution Date(s): BELDING SPORTS, INC.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☒ Corporation-State ☐ California ☐ Other	Name: ILLAH SPORTS, INC. dba THE BELDIN Internal GOLF BAG COMPANY Address: Street Address: 2100 EASTMAN AVE. UNIT A City: OXNARD State: CA Country: U.S.A. Zip: 93030 Association Citizenship General Partnership Citizenship Limited Partnership Citizenship X Corporation Citizenship Callfornia Other Citizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,419,960 2,594,723 Additional sheet(s) attached?
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing 5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: KOPPEL, JACOBS, PATRICK & HEYBL	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown): 6. Total number of applications and registrations Involved:
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$80.00.
Street Address: 555 ST. CHARLES DR., STE.10	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed
City: THOUSAND OAKS	8. Payment Information:
State: CA Zip: 91360 :	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Fax Number: (805) 373-0051 Email Address: generalmail@koppelpatent.com	b. Deposit Account Number 1 <u>1-1580</u> Authorized User Name <u>RTCHARD_S_KOPPEI.</u>
9. Signature: ON DOM	11/22/04
JAYE G. HEYBL	Date Total number of pages including cover 2
Name of Person Signing	sheet, attachments, and document:

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1480

TRADEMARK REEL: 002981 FRAME: 0092

Docket No: 407-47-008

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Whereas BELDING SPORTS, INC., a California corporation having a place of business in Oxnard, California has adopted, used and is using the mark "BALANCE", which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office as Registration No. 2.594,723, dated July 16, 2002; and

Whereas ILLAH SPORTS, INC. dba THE BELDING GOLF BAG COMPANY, a California corporation having a place of business in Oxnard, California, is desirous of acquiring said marks and the registrations thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said BELDING SPORTS, INC. does hereby assign unto said ILLAH SPORTS, INC. dba THE BELDING GOLF BAG COMPANY, as of November 18, 2002, all right, title and interest in and to the said marks together with the good will of the business symbolized by the marks and the above identified registrations thereof.

EXECUTED this 28th day of 5004	
Stephen J. Perrin BELDING SPORTS, INC.	

STATE OF CALIFORNIA

COUNTY OF VENTURE

On before me, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally Stephen J. Perrin, personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence) to be the person whose name is subscribed to this instrument, and acknowledged to me that he executed it as a free act on behalf of the identified limited liability company with authority to do so.

WITNESS my hand and official scal-

Notary Public

M/J4-407-47-008MAssign

